
A PURE BLADE IN A MODERN DESIGN
APEX MB IRONS

FEATURES & BENEFITS
Pure Forged Performance
The Apex MB ’24 body and face are forged as 
one-piece from 1025 carbon steel, creating the 
purest feeling iron imaginable. 

Progressive CG Design for Added Control
A progressive CG throughout the set improves trajectory 
control. The long irons feature a lower CG that promotes towering shots that land soft into 
greens while the short irons utilize a higher CG for a lower trajectory with more spin for added 
control. 

Dynamic Sole Design for Enhanced Turf Interaction
The new Apex MB ’24 irons feature a dual chamfer on the leading edge to cut through the 
turf more efficiently. A trailing edge chamfer provides relief from the turf after contact for 
enhanced feel. This Dynamic Sole Design maintains speed through the turf and promotes 
consistent contact on all shots.

Endless Combo Set Possibilities
The Apex MB ’24 iron is a pure blade in a modern design. A thinner topline and longer blade 
lengths seamlessly blend with the other Apex Pro Series irons for those who want to meet a 
player’s specific needs. All Pro Series irons feature the same MIM back weight to give fitters 
more control to dial in swing weight.

CLUB Loft Availability Lie Offset Build Length 
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

20.5
23.0
26.0
30.0
34.0
38.0
42.0
46.0
50.0

39.00"
38.50""
38.00"
37.50"
37.00"
36.50"
36.00"
35.75"
35.50"

2.2mm
2.1mm
1.9mm
1.7mm
1.5mm
1.3mm
1.1mm
0.8mm
0.6mm

60.0
60.5
61.0
61.5
62.0
62.5
63.0

63.25
63.5

RH/LH
RH/LH
RH/LH
RH/LH
RH/LH
RH/LH
RH/LH
RH/LH
RH/LH

©2023 Topgolf Callaway Brands Corp. Callaway and the Chevron Device are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Topgolf Callaway Brands Corp.

Custom Only


