



FORSED

HELD TO THE HIGHEST STANDARD

APEX MB IRONS

A PURE BLADE IN A MODERN DESIGN

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Pure Forged Performance

The Apex MB '24 body and face are forged as one-piece from 1025 carbon steel, creating the purest feeling iron imaginable.

Progressive CG Design for Added Control

A progressive CG throughout the set improves trajectory control. The long irons feature a lower CG that promotes towering shots that land soft into greens while the short irons utilize a higher CG for a lower trajectory with more spin for added control.

Dynamic Sole Design for Enhanced Turf Interaction

The new Apex MB '24 irons feature a dual chamfer on the leading edge to cut through the turf more efficiently. A trailing edge chamfer provides relief from the turf after contact for enhanced feel. This Dynamic Sole Design maintains speed through the turf and promotes consistent contact on all shots.

Endless Combo Set Possibilities

The Apex MB '24 iron is a pure blade in a modern design. A thinner topline and longer blade lengths seamlessly blend with the other Apex Pro Series irons for those who want to meet a player's specific needs. All Pro Series irons feature the same MIM back weight to give fitters more control to dial in swing weight.

CLUB	Loft	Availability	Lie	Offset	Build Length
3	20.5	RH/LH	60.0	2.2mm	39.00"
4	23.0	RH/LH	60.5	2.1mm	38.50""
5	26.0	RH/LH	61.0	1.9mm	38.00"
6	30.0	RH/LH	61.5	1.7mm	37.50"
7	34.0	RH/LH	62.0	1.5mm	37.00"
8	38.0	RH/LH	62.5	1.3mm	36.50"
9	42.0	RH/LH	63.0	1.1mm	36.00"
10	46.0	RH/LH	63.25	0.8mm	35.75"
11	50.0	RH/LH	63.5	0.6mm	35.50"

Custom Only

